High-Performance PIC32MZ Embedded Connectivity (EC) Family
32-bit MCUs (up to 2 MB Live-Update Flash and 512 KB SRAM) with Audio and Graphics Interfaces,
Hi-Speed USB, Ethernet and Advanced Analog
BOR
Reset
I2S/SPI
(6) RTCCIC
(9)

b
En
cr
yp
ti
on
P
M
P
 S
ta
ti
c
EB
I
PIC32MZ2048ECG144 2 512 144 200 8/12 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 – – ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECH144 2 512 144 200 8/16 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 – ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECG124 2 512 124 200 8/12 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 – – ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECH124 2 512 124 200 8/16 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 – ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECG100 2 512 100 200 8/12 1 40 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 – – ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECH100 2 512 100 200 8/16 1 40 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 – ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECG064 2 512 64 200 8/12 1 24 1 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 – – ü/–
PIC32MZ2048ECH064 2 512 64 200 8/16 1 24 1 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 – ü/–
PIC32MZ1024ECG144 1 512 144 200 8/12 1 48 1 2 9 9 1 1 6 5 6 1 1 – – ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECH144 1 512 144 200 8/16 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 – ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECG124 1 512 124 200 8/12 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 – – ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECH124 1 512 124 200 8/16 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 – ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECG100 1 512 100 200 8/12 1 40 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 – – ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECH100 1 512 100 200 8/16 1 40 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 – ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECG064 1 512 64 200 8/12 1 24 1 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 – – ü/–
PIC32MZ1024ECH064 1 512 64 200 8/16 1 24 1 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 – ü/–
PIC32MZ2048ECM144 2 512 144 200 8/18 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 ü ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECM124 2 512 124 200 8/18 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 ü ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECM100 2 512 100 200 8/18 1 40 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 ü ü/ü
PIC32MZ2048ECM064 2 512 64 200 8/18 1 24 1 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 ü ü/–
PIC32MZ1024ECM144 1 512 144 200 8/18 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 ü ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECM124 1 512 124 200 8/18 1 48 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 ü ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECM100 1 512 100 200 8/18 1 40 1 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 ü ü/ü
PIC32MZ1024ECM064 1 512 64 200 8/18 1 24 1 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 ü ü/–
Development Tools
PIC32MZ EC Starter Kit (DM320006/DM320006-C)
The PIC32MZ Starter Kit is the easiest
and lowest-cost way to experience